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HRES 749
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives regarding the November 29, 2009, elections in
Honduras.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Sep 17, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Sep 17, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/749 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (32 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Bilbray, Brian P. [R-CA-50] R · CA Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-9] R · FL Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Mack, Connie [R-FL-14] R · FL Sep 17, 2009

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Sep 17, 2009

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Tiahrt, Todd [R-KS-4] R · KS Sep 17, 2009

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-46] R · CA Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Blunt, Roy [R-MO-7] R · MO Sep 25, 2009

Rep. Boozman, John [R-AR-3] R · AR Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Sep 29, 2009

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Sep 30, 2009

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Lungren, Daniel E. [R-CA-3] R · CA Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Oct 14, 2009

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Oct 15, 2009

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Oct 15, 2009

Rep. Putnam, Adam H. [R-FL-12] R · FL Oct 15, 2009

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Oct 20, 2009

Rep. Schmidt, Jean [R-OH-2] R · OH Oct 22, 2009

Rep. Gallegly, Elton [R-CA-24] R · CA Oct 23, 2009

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-3] R · OH Oct 29, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Sep 17, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 17, 2009) 

Calls on: (1) the Secretary of State to support the efforts of the appropriate Honduran authorities to ensure that the

November 29, 2009, elections are free and transparent; and (2) the President of the United States to recognize such

elections as an important step in consolidating democracy and the rule of law in Honduras.

Actions Timeline

Sep 17, 2009: Introduced in House
Sep 17, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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